Product
Code Finish Ø
(mm)
To Fit
Screw Ø.
(mm)
To Fit
Screw Gauge
(imp.)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TIMPAC
TSC12PCP Polished Chrome 12 3.5 6 4 5
TSC14PCP Polished Chrome 14 4.0 8 4 5
TSC16PCP Polished Chrome 16 5.0 10 4 5
TSC18PCP Polished Chrome 18 6.0 12 4 5
TSC12SCP Satin Chrome 12 3.5 6 4 5
TSC14SCP Satin Chrome 14 4.0 8 4 5
TSC16SCP Satin Chrome 16 5.0 10 4 5
TSC18SCP Satin Chrome 18 6.0 12 4 5
TSC12PBP Polished Brass 12 3.5 6 4 5
TSC14PBP Polished Brass 14 4.0 8 4 5
TSC16PBP Polished Brass 16 5.0 10 4 5
TSC18PBP Polished Brass 18 6.0 12 4 5
TSC12SBP Satin Brass 12 3.5 6 4 5
TSC14SBP Satin Brass 14 4.0 8 4 5
TSC16SBP Satin Brass 16 5.0 10 4 5
TSC18SBP Satin Brass 18 6.0 12 4 5
TSC12SNP Satin Nickel 12 3.5 6 4 5
TSC14SNP Satin Nickel 14 4.0 8 4 5
TSC16SNP Satin Nickel 16 5.0 10 4 5
TSC18SNP Satin Nickel 18 6.0 12 4 5
TYPE - PAK
BULK BOX
TSC14PC Polished Chrome 14 4.0 8 40 18
TSC16PC Polished Chrome 16 5.0 10 40 15
TSC14SC Satin Chrome 14 4.0 8 40 18
TSC16SC Satin Chrome 16 5.0 10 40 15
TYPE - BSC
Satin
Nickel
Polished